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179.01- 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 22631 100.00% 129.01-130 266 1.18% 5948 26.28% 16949 74.89%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 4 0.02% 22629 99.99% 128.01-129 212 0.94% 6160 27.22% 16683 73.72%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 7 0.03% 22627 99.98% 127.01-128 258 1.14% 6418 28.36% 16471 72.78%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 9 0.04% 22624 99.97% 126.01-127 263 1.16% 6681 29.52% 16213 71.64%
175.01-176 9 0.04% 18 0.08% 22622 99.96% 125.01-126 284 1.25% 6965 30.78% 15950 70.48%
174.01-175 9 0.04% 27 0.12% 22613 99.92% 124.01-125 294 1.30% 7259 32.08% 15666 69.22%
173.01-174 8 0.04% 35 0.15% 22604 99.88% 123.01-124 268 1.18% 7527 33.26% 15372 67.92%
172.01-173 20 0.09% 55 0.24% 22596 99.85% 122.01-123 281 1.24% 7808 34.50% 15104 66.74%
171.01-172 15 0.07% 70 0.31% 22576 99.76% 121.01-122 273 1.21% 8081 35.71% 14823 65.50%
170.01-171 15 0.07% 85 0.38% 22561 99.69% 120.01-121 320 1.41% 8401 37.12% 14550 64.29%
169.01-170 28 0.12% 113 0.50% 22546 99.62% 119.01-120 275 1.22% 8676 38.34% 14230 62.88%
168.01 - 169 27 0.12% 140 0.62% 22518 99.50% 118.01- 119 269 1.19% 8945 39.53% 13955 61.66%
167.01- 168 41 0.18% 181 0.80% 22491 99.38% 117.01-118 266 1.18% 9211 40.70% 13686 60.47%
166.01 - 167 29 0.13% 210 0.93% 22450 99.20% 116.01-117 301 1.33% 9512 42.03% 13420 59.30%
165.01 - 166 39 0.17% 249 1.10% 22421 99.07% 115.01- 116 296 1.31% 9808 43.34% 13119 57.97%
164.01 - 165 51 0.23% 300 1.33% 22382 98.90%  114.01-115 291 1.29% 10099 44.62% 12823 56.66 %
163.01 - 164 58 0.26% 358 1.58% 22331 98.67% 113.01-114 273 1.21% 10372 45.83% 12532 55.38%
162.01- 163 49 0.22% 407 1.80% 22273 98.42% 112.01-113 300 1.33% 10672 47.16% 12259 54.17%
161.01 - 162 70 0.31% 477 211% 22224 98.20%  111.01-112 270 1.19% 10942 48.35% 11959 52.84%
160.01 - 161 55 0.24% 532 2.35% 22154 97.89%  110.01- 111 268 1.18% 11210 49.53% 11689 51.65%
159.01 - 160 82 0.36% 614 2.71% 22099 97.65% 109.01-110 302 1.33% 11512 50.87% 11421 50.47%
158.01 - 159 82 0.36% 696 3.08% 22017 97.29% 108.01-109 286 1.26% 11798 52.13% 11119 49.13%
157.01 - 158 94 0.42% 790 3.49% 21935 96.92% 107.01- 108 285 1.26% 12083 53.39% 10833 47.87%
156.01 - 157 93 0.41% 883 3.90% 21841 96.51% 106.01- 107 278 1.23% 12361 54.62% 10548 46.61%
155.01 - 156 106 0.47% 989 4.37% 21748 96.10% 105.01 - 106 309 1.37% 12670 55.99% 10270 45.38%
154.01- 155 110 0.49% 1099 4.86% 21642 95.63% 104.01-105 264 1.17% 12934 57.15% 9961 44.01%
153.01 - 154 110 0.49% 1209 5.34% 21532 95.14% 103.01 - 104 268 1.18% 13202 58.34% 9697 42.85%
152.01- 153 120 0.53% 1329 587% 21422 94.66% 102.01-103 275 1.22% 13477 59.55% 9429 41.66%
151.01 - 152 120 0.53% 1449 6.40% 21302 94.13% 101.01-102 265 1.17% 13742 60.72% 9154 40.45%
150.01 - 151 123 0.54% 1572 6.95% 21182 93.60% 100.01-101 293 1.29% 14035 62.02% 8889 39.28%
149.01 - 150 147 0.65% 1719 7.60% 21059 93.056%  99.01-100 253 1.12% 14288 63.13% 8596 37.98%
148.01 - 149 156 0.69% 1875 8.29% 20912 92.40%  98.01-99 246 1.09% 14534 64.22% 8343 36.87%
147.01- 148 177 0.78% 2052 9.07% 20756 91.71%  97.01-98 291 1.29% 14825 65.51% 8097 35.78%
146.01 - 147 151 0.67% 2203 9.73% 20579 90.93%  96.01-97 278 1.23% 15103 66.74% 7806 34.49%

145.01 - 146 166 0.73% 2369 10.47% 20428 90.27% = 95.01-96 287 1.27% 15390 68.00% 7528 33.26%
144.01 - 145 188 0.83% 2557 11.30% 20262 89.53%  94.01-95 263 1.16% 15653 69.17% 7241 32.00%
143.01 - 144 192 0.85% 2749 12.15% 20074 88.70%  93.01-94 272 1.20% 15925 70.37% 6978 30.83%
142.01- 143 222 0.98% 2971 13.13% 19882 87.85%  92.01-93 245 1.08% 16170 71.45% 6706 29.63%
141.01-142 198 0.87% 3169 14.00% 19660 86.87%  91.01-92 279 1.23% 16449 72.68% 6461 28.55%
140.01 - 141 174 0.77% 3343 14.77% 19462 86.00% = 90.01-91 256 1.13% 16705 73.81% 6182 27.32%
139.01 - 140 234 1.03% 3577 15.81% 19288 85.23%  89.01-90 249 1.10% 16954 74.91% 5926 26.19%
138.01- 139 227 1.00% 3804 16.81% 19054 84.19%  88.01-89 251 1.11% 17205 76.02% 5677 25.09%
137.01-138 231 1.02% 4035 17.83% 18827 83.19%  87.01-88 241 1.06% 17446 77.09% 5426 23.98%
136.01 - 137 248 1.10% 4283 18.93% 18596 82.17%  86.01-87 236 1.04% 17682 78.13% 5185 22.91%
135.01- 136 199 0.88% 4482 19.80% 18348 81.07%  85.01-86 247 1.09% 17929 79.22% 4949 21.87%
134.01-135 215 0.95% 4697 20.75% 18149 80.20%  84.01-85 260 1.15% 18189 80.37% 4702 20.78%
133.01-134 229 1.01% 4926 21.77% 17934 79.25%  83.01-84 251 1.11% 18440 81.48% 4442 19.63%
132.01-133 252 1.11% 5178 22.88% 17705 78.23%  82.01-83 231 1.02% 18671 82.50% 4191 18.52%
131.01-132 266 1.18% 5444 24.06% 17453 7712%  81.01-82 190 0.84% 18861 83.34% 3960 17.50%
130.01- 131 238 1.05% 5682 2511% 17187 75.94%  80.01-81 216 0.95% 19077 84.30% 3770 16.66%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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179 0.79%
207 0.91%
166 0.73%
192 0.85%
163 0.72%
173 0.76%
155 0.68%
140 0.62%
152 0.67%
135 0.60%
150 0.66%
139 0.61%
91 0.40%
101 0.45%
104 0.46%
102 0.45%
95 0.42%
96 0.42%
70 0.31%
63 0.28%
73 0.32%
73 0.32%
58 0.26%
47 0.21%
54 0.24%
50 0.22%
49 0.22%
31 0.14%
38 0.17%
32 0.14%
44 0.19%
32 0.14%
20 0.09%
34 0.15%
25 0.11%
24 0.11%
19 0.08%
18 0.08%
6 0.03%
14 0.06%
" 0.05%
17 0.08%
1" 0.05%
7 0.03%
8 0.04%
2 0.01%
7 0.03%
6 0.03%
2 0.01%
5 0.02%
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19256 85.09%
19463 86.00%
19629 86.74%
19821 87.58%
19984 88.30%
20157 89.07%
20312 89.75%
20452 90.37%
20604 91.04%
20739 91.64%
20889 92.30%
21028 92.92%
21119 93.32%
21220 93.77%
21324 94.22%
21426 94.68%
21521 95.10%
21617 95.52%
21687 95.83%
21750 96.11%
21823 96.43%
21896 96.75%
21954 97.01%
22001 97.22%
22055 97.45%
22105 97.68%
22154 97.89%
22185 98.03%
22223 98.20%
22255 98.34%
22299 98.53%
22331 98.67%
22351 98.76%
22385 98.91%
22410 99.02%
22434 99.13%
22453 99.21%
22471 99.29%
22477 99.32%
22491 99.38%
22502 99.43%
22519 99.51%
22530 99.55%
22537 99.58%
22545 99.62%
22547 99.63%
22554 99.66%
22560 99.69%
22562 99.70%
22567 99.72%
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3554 15.70%
3375 14.91%
3168 14.00%
3002 13.26%
2810 12.42%
2647 11.70%
2474 10.93%
2319 10.25%
2179 9.63%
2027 8.96%
1892 8.36%
1742 7.70%
1603 7.08%
1512 6.68%
1411 6.23%
1307 5.78%
1205 5.32%
1110 4.90%
1014 4.48%
944 4.17%
881 3.89%
808 3.57%
735 3.25%
677 2.99%
630 2.78%
576 2.55%
526 2.32%
477 21%
446 1.97%
408 1.80%
376 1.66%
332 1.47%
300 1.33%
280 1.24%
246 1.09%
221 0.98%
197 0.87%
178 0.79%
160 0.71%
154 0.68%
140 0.62%
129 0.57%
112 0.49%
101 0.45%

94 0.42%
86 0.38%
84 0.37%
7 0.34%
71 0.31%
69 0.30%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.03%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.1%
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22573 99.74%
22575 99.75%
22579 99.77%
22580 99.77%
22584 99.79%
22584 99.79%
22586 99.80%
22589 99.81%
22594 99.84%
22595 99.84%
22596 99.85%
22596 99.85%
22597 99.85%
22598 99.85%
22600 99.86%
22602 99.87%
22602 99.87%
22604 99.88%
22604 99.88%
22604 99.88%
22604 99.88%
22604 99.88%
22604 99.88%
22605 99.89%
22605 99.89%
22605 99.89%
22605 99.89%
22605 99.89%
22605 99.89%
22631 | 100.00%
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64 0.28%
58 0.26%
56 0.25%
52 0.23%
51 0.23%
47 0.21%
47 0.21%
45 0.20%
42 0.19%
37 0.16%
36 0.16%
35 0.15%
35 0.15%
34 0.15%
33 0.15%
31 0.14%
29 0.13%
29 0.13%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
27 0.12%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%
26 0.11%



